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KAM JASON TSZ SHUN
CHAN NOK WANG
CHAN YUI FUNG
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WONG TSZ YIN ASHLEY
HUNG CHING YAU ENYA
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TSANG AUSCAR
LAW CHI YIN
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CHAN YUI HEI MASON
TING ADRIAN
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HUNG CHING YAU ENYA
CHUNG HOI CHING
WONG HOI CHING
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TSANG HAYLEY
LAW CHING KIU
WONG TSZ YIN ASHLEY
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TING CHESTER
LEUNG HO CHUN
CHAU MAN HONG
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WONG WING HAY
WAN LIZ
CHUNG CHEUK LAM
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Official Time
00:03:30.122
00:03:34.077
00:03:36.059
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00:03:33.665
00:03:43.084
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00:03:32.785
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00:03:43.863
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LAU WAN HEI VICTOR
CHENG WANG HIN
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Official Time
00:30:46.032
00:30:48.998
00:30:49.282

Official Time
00:39:25.956
00:44:30.048



